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NOAA G-IV N49RF 
Hurricane Season Training Flight 

Flight ID: N050525 

Sensor or System 
INE (for wind derivation) 
Attack Angle 
Slip Angle 
Accelerometer 
Temperature Probe 
Dew Point Probe 
Altitude (for vertical wind derivation) 
Static Pressure 
Dynamic Pressure 
True Air Speed 
Constants File 
Project Directory 

Number or Name  
VEW PITR VNS PITR 
AKRD2 
SSRD2 
ACINS_PITR 
AT1 
DPRC 
PALT 
PS2C 
QC2C 
TAS2 
49ca1041 
506 

Notes: 

There were no time/data glitches during this flight. 

From 165400-170200Z, AKRD1 had very large spikes before takeoff. 
Otherwise, both performed optimally during the flight. 

From 1820-1821Z The values from the right dewpoint sensor exceeded 
the ambient temperature from sensor number one causing relative 
humidity values to exceed 100%. 

Spikes in HGALT from 7117Z-1722Z and from 1801Z-1807Z. 

Otherwise, all instruments performed optimally during this mission. 

Flight Director: 	 Martin Mayeaux (813) 828-3310 x 3086 



N49RF AOC Flight Director's GPS Dropwindsonde Log 

FLIGHT ID  0C C-2-S 1\ 	FLIGHT DIRECTORrilely-e U  

MISSION ID  Vo 4 	AWY/t 1 Er,  STORM/Track ID 	  Total # of dropsondes 

# Sonde ID 
Time 
(Z) 

Lat 
N / S 

Lon 
W / E 

Weather 
Conditions 

Winds Surface 
Press. 

Ob 
# 

WMO 
KWBC # 

Send 
Time 

sat 
Com 
Fails 

1 
	 041-05°51  173951 26" 453-  CluvoIS klos- tli  IV.0 I 0) 	1'1013 1C(00 0 
2 

017-11C)21; 11 q"C" 14° ‹ii -s ( I o40/1 Ldokii  1/9 2  0-2- n10 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Page I of 	 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

